Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0872282 Alison Lundergan Grimes **KY Secretary of State** Received and Filed

9/6/2017 8:30:28 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Amendment Annual Report Online Filing

ARA

Company: Actors' Playhouse of Georgetown, Inc.

Company ID: 0872282 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 11/18/2013 8:04:35 AM Date filed: 9/6/2017 8:30:28 AM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

180 Ransom Trace Georgetown, KY 40324

Registered Agent Name/Address

rachel kaye nipper 180 Ransom Trace Georgetown, KY 40324

Current Officers

CEO	Rachel Kitchen Nipper	401 Outlet Center Drive Suite 300 Georgetown KY 40324
Executive	Justin Arnold	401 Outlet Center Drive Suite 300 Georgetown KY 40324
Directors	E 12 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	

Directors

Director	Justin Arnold	401 Outlet Center Drive Suite 300 Georgetown Ky 40324
Director	Juanita Butts	401 Outlet Center Drive Suite 300 Georgetown Ky 40324
Director	Laura Beth Stone	401 Outlet Center Drive Suite 300 Georgetown Ky 40324
Director	Katy Luyster	401 Outlet Center Drive Suite 300 Georgetown Ky 40324
Director	Heather Thompson	401 Oulet Center Drive Suite 300 Georgetown, Ky 40324
Director	Holly Thatcher	401 Ouutlet Center Drive Suite 300 Georgetown ky 40324
Director	Kathleen Mook	401 Outlet Center Drive Suite 300 Georgetown Ky 40324
Director	Jillian Link	401 Outlet Center Drive Suite 300 Georgetown, Ky 40324

County: Scott Business size: Small

Women-owned Ownership:

Business type: Other

Signatures

Signature Rachel Kitchen-Nipper Title CEO/President